
07:00

07:15

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:30

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:15

18:30

19:00

19:15

19:30

19:45

20:00

20:15

20:45

Yoga

Power Jump

Bio Local

Boxe

Alongamento

Bio Quality

Ginástica Postural

Corrida Indoor

Super Local

Alongamento

Circo Infantil

Mat pilates

Yoga

Jiu-Jitsu

Spinning

Alongamento

Body Pump

Mat pilates

Alongamento

Dança Expressão

Mat pilates

Body Step

Judô Infantil

Body Pump

Alongamento | Boxe

Aero Dance

Jiu-Jitsu

Yoga

Spinning

Bio Local

Boxe

Alongamento

Bio Quality

Ginástica Postural

Corrida Indoor

Super Local

Alongamento

Circo Infantil

Mat pilates

Yoga

Jiu-Jitsu

Spinning

Alongamento

Body Pump

Mat pilates

Alongamento

Dança Expressão

Mat pilates

Power Jump

Judô Infantil

Body Pump

Alongamento | Boxe

Aero Dance

Jiu-Jitsu

Yoga

Spinning/ABD

Alongamento

Bio Quality

Ginástica Postural

Circuito Funcional

ABD

Spinning

Yoga

Jiu-Jitsu

Spinning (30’)

Segunda Terça Quarta Quinta Sexta

Horários das Aulas

Unidade Flechas

BIOClub Fitness- Rua das Flechas, 479- Vila Santa Catarina - Tel.: (11) 2371-6139 . 2387-6643 .  WhatsApp: (11) 94784-7066


